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N. 

pett.
Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 189 TRISCONI STEFANO 39 M ORNATI GIULIO 26 M 02:45:44

2 95 BERNARDINI MAURO 38 M FRASSETTI ENNIO 36 M 02:54:30

3 137 MORA MAURIZIO 47 M TONIOLO MAURO 42 M 02:59:36

4 92 VALENTI LUCA 44 M COLOMBO ALEXANDRO 41 M 03:00:24

5 210 BAROZZI LIVIO ANTONELLO 49 M BASALINI STEFANO 35 M 03:03:14

6 72 VERGANI MARCO 36 M VALSESIA DINO NICO 41 M 03:07:21

7 223 CAMURRI IVAN 26 M COLOMBO MATTIA 37 M 03:12:00

8 47 FRIGERIO MARCO 38 M STIVANELLO ENRICO 39 M 03:12:19

9 87 MAESTRONI TOMMASO 35 M MAESTRONI DIEGO 38 M 03:16:12

10 188 MORANDI GIOVANNI 44 M VALSESIA MASSIMO 51 M 03:17:13

11 217 CERESOLI LUCA 35 M TRAGLIO PIETRO 32 M 03:18:17

12 161 SCAPIN MARCO 43 M BIANCHI MARCO 42 M 03:18:45

13 107 FERRIGATO PAOLO 39 M POLLAROLO PAOLO 38 M 03:20:25

14 65 BORGIALLI RICCARDO 22 M MONTANI RICCARDO 20 M 03:20:59

15 184 PERONI FLAVIO 44 M TANCINI VALENTINO 50 M 03:24:24

16 130 BELTRAMI FILIPPO 35 M PIANA GIUSEPPE 20 M 03:25:42

17 102 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 46 M TEDESCO MARCELLO 39 M 03:26:06

18 62 PASSERA ENRICO 48 M DE CLEMENTI ANDREA 26 M 03:28:12

19 199 BRIZIO EMANUELA 44 F MORA CECILIA 46 F 03:29:31

20 166 PIRALLA PIERLUIGI 57 M LOMBARDI CLAUDIO 37 M 03:30:58

21 183 ROMANO GAETANO 47 M ROGGIA ALBERTO 42 M 03:31:10

22 211 VIVIANI MIRKO 35 M CONTI ANNA 32 F 03:33:05

23 20 ZANETTA CARLO 49 M RASCHI LORENZO 46 M 03:33:26

24 208 TARANTOLA SALVATORE 45 M DEON MATTEO 64 M 03:33:28

25 169 CHECCHI CORRADO 41 M COLOMBO WALTER 32 M 03:33:35

26 128 FASANA ROBERTO 38 M DURANTE FABIO 39 M 03:34:42

27 167 SGARIA ROBERTO 45 M SECOLI GIORGIO 32 M 03:36:44

28 158 BRIZIO MAURO 46 M FANTOLI ANDREA 38 M 03:36:59

29 91 FASOLO ALFREDO 40 M CARETTI ROMINA 39 F 03:37:14

30 122 GASPAROTTI MAURO 48 M MIGNOGNA DANIELE 39 M 03:38:12

31 155 ANTONINI MARCO 42 M MORETTINI MILES 35 M 03:38:44

32 218 CAVIGIOLI MARCO 40 M GIANI FABIO 38 M 03:40:01

33 142 RICCARDI OMAR 40 M PLAVAN MARINA 52 F 03:41:30

34 84 PAOLETTI NERINO 46 M FAGGI MICHELE 38 M 03:41:39

35 79 PRETI ENZO 39 M FALCIONI ORLANDO 45 M 03:41:52

36 37 MAZZA LUCA 33 M FRATTINI IVANO 43 M 03:42:07

37 38 OLDANI CRISTIANO 36 M LANZANI VITTORIO 40 M 03:42:22

38 202 CORRADINI FABIO 45 M TINELLI MAURO 39 M 03:43:34

39 51 GRAMONI ROBERTO 40 M CASONI SIMONE 39 M 03:44:33

40 78 RUGGERI FABRIZIO 25 M PRIMATESTA GUIDO 30 M 03:44:46

41 26 PANIGHETTI ALESSANDRO 37 M CRISEO FRANCO 47 M 03:44:59

42 63 ANANIA GENNARO 56 M MARTINA FRANCESCO 41 M 03:45:23

43 207 SCANDROGLIO LORENZO 44 M REGAZZONI MASSIMO 41 M 03:47:41

44 8 DANESI PATRIK 30 M SANCANDI SANDRO 39 M 03:49:30

45 56 BACCAN GABRIELA 42 F CRIVELLI LARA 28 F 03:50:36

46 164 LONGHIN MARCO 40 M ISOLDA ROBERTO 31 M 03:51:14

47 209 BOSSI GIUSEPPE 49 M DI GREGORIO LORENZA 43 F 03:51:31

48 172 VICARIO FULVIO 42 M AMENTA MASSIMO 41 M 03:52:00

49 23 DI LULLO ENRICO 37 M MARCHIONI PAOLO 44 M 03:52:08

50 46 RICHARDSON PATRICIA 38 F PIEDIGROSSI ALEXANDRA 38 F 03:52:37
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51 80 FRANZINI ALBERTO 57 M GIAVINA SABINO 48 M 03:52:44

52 201 CERRI FABRIZIO 45 M QUERCIOLI GABRIELE 37 M 03:53:33

53 216 BELLOTTO CECILIA 37 F BERETTA MARCO 52 M 03:53:49

54 42 PALAMARA ANNUNZIATO 55 M MURA ANTONIO SALVATORE 40 M 03:54:07

55 219 DE GIULI CARLO 41 M DEGLI ESPOSTI DAVIDE 47 M 03:54:46

56 88 URH MICHELA 38 F AMMIRATORE MASSIMILIANO 42 M 03:55:53

57 97 PISCIA ANDREA 35 M BOELLA PIERO 45 M 03:56:51

58 196 MODIGNANI ALICE 36 F MORGANTI PAOLO 54 M 03:57:58

59 175 VIGNADOCCHIO PIETRO 34 M VIGNADOCCHIO CRISTIAN 30 M 03:58:29

60 55 DEINI MICHELE 44 M SCALAMBRIN ROBERTO 38 M 03:58:32

61 174 CULOT UMBERTO 42 M SALES PAUL 32 M 04:00:13

62 136 CERUTTI STEFANO 46 M MURARO KARIN 43 F 04:00:18

63 138 FRASSINESI FIORENZA 37 F CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO 37 M 04:00:39

64 12 CASTELLANO GIUSEPPE 46 M AQUINO MASSIMO 39 M 04:01:25

65 214 GAGLIARDI GIANFILIPPO 60 M COTTI FRANCESCO 47 M 04:01:26

66 153 CIANA CARLO 55 M DONINI PAOLO 48 M 04:01:33

67 124 BENSO ANDREA 38 M MUSAZZI SIMONE 43 M 04:01:39

68 119 FASSI GIORGIO CARLO 44 M GAGLIARDI ANDREA 46 M 04:01:40

69 220 RIGHETTI IVAN 43 M CIONI FULVIO 43 M 04:02:20

70 162 CORSI TIZIANO 52 M GIRELLI BARBARA 54 F 04:02:39

71 105 DOLCI MATTEO 37 M DEBIASI ALBERTO 40 M 04:02:55

72 74 CIRLA MARCO 54 M BURATTI PAOLO 51 M 04:04:32

73 58 MOR LORELLA 44 F RAMONI FABRIZIO 44 M 04:04:44

74 64 GRAMEGNA LUCIANO 58 M PEZZINI ROBERTO 61 M 04:05:18

75 133 FOSSATI ANDREA 44 M LUCINI MATTEO 32 M 04:06:20

76 103 CASERIO MARCO 46 M MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 22 M 04:07:06

77 60 TACCHINI PAOLA 42 F MARGARINI DANIELA 47 F 04:07:42

78 13 SORRENTI ADRIANO 47 M SAVAGLIO VITTORIO 50 M 04:07:43

79 163 MINOJA GIUSEPPE 54 M PIODELLA GUIDO 52 M 04:08:19

80 39 BELLONI VINCENZO 34 M MILANI GIORGIO 41 M 04:09:16

81 212 BASSO GIANNI ISACCO 39 M BROCCA ALESSANDRO 37 M 04:09:32

82 165 FERRI FRANCESCO 34 M CERUTTI MAURIZIO 38 M 04:09:50

83 139 MINOLETTI MARCO 43 M PORTA MATTEO 31 M 04:10:06

84 110 BELTRAMELLO STEFANO 42 M BINDA ANDREA 37 M 04:10:32

85 181 BACCICHET DEMIS 24 M CALCINI ANDREA 24 M 04:10:57

86 178 BARBUTO GIUSEPPINA 33 F MANCINI GRETA 21 F 04:11:46

87 82 GALLI MIRKO 36 M SURIANO MARCO 37 M 04:12:09

88 120 NOJA RENATO 55 M DE MARCO CLAUDIO 53 M 04:12:20

89 67 BIANCHETI SILVANO 51 M CUZZUPOLI DANIELE 31 M 04:12:54

90 1 BESOMI MATTEO 52 M ARDIA FIORENZO 54 M 04:13:10

91 152 CERON MARCO 38 M GAMBARINI ALBERTO 26 M 04:13:14

92 190 CARAMELLA MARCO 43 M GALLERA GIANPIERO 40 M 04:14:14

93 31 SCHIAVINI FEDERICA 45 F BELLONI LORENZO 46 M 04:14:55

94 198 FURLAN ANDREA 37 M BRUSA ANDREA 41 M 04:15:31

95 34 MARCHIONINI SILVIA 37 F MARCONI FABIANO 44 M 04:15:48

96 36 MARSIGLIO LAURA 45 F CROSTA SILVANO 46 M 04:17:16

97 2 TRISCONI DANILO 50 M PORTARO MAURIZIO 38 M 04:18:20

98 81 GIAVINA MANRICO 42 M MATZEU ANTONELLO 44 M 04:18:34

99 18 MISTRI OMBRETTA 38 F GRIGNASCHI GRAZIELLA 50 F 04:19:23

100 156 CARIDI LUCA 32 M GUZZON MATTEO 28 M 04:19:25

Pag. 2 di 5



Clas- 

sifica

N. 

pett.
Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

39^ Maratona della Valle Intrasca

2 giugno 2013

Classifica assoluta

101 49 LOCARNI LORENZO 21 M CATALUCCI ALBERTO 20 M 04:19:33

102 149 LUPRANO DIEGO 56 M MINOLETTI SERGIO 49 M 04:19:39

103 106 RIZZI MAURO 43 M PATRAGNONI FABIO 36 M 04:20:36

104 19 VIGANO LUISELLA 45 F CENTORE GIUSEPPE 45 M 04:20:48

105 44 MACCAGNO GIAMPAOLO 29 M FERRARIS ELENA 36 F 04:21:12

106 112 GAMBERA MARCO 46 M PESENTI GIORGIO 57 M 04:21:19

107 185 MILANESI MARCO LUIGI 40 M FONIO STEFANO 44 M 04:22:18

108 98 FERRI ALESSANDRO 47 M FERRI MARCO 46 M 04:22:29

109 135 ARAMI ANTONELLA 46 F DOKAY RITA 36 F 04:23:12

110 94 BARONTINI ANDREA 39 M MONTI GIOVANNI 48 M 04:24:39

111 10 CERLINI CHIARA 30 F GANZI SIMONE 29 M 04:25:06

112 126 MONTANARI CHIARA 23 F IULITA CHIARA 32 F 04:25:16

113 176 CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 58 M MAESTRONI MASSIMO 50 M 04:25:26

114 83 DE MARTIIS LUIGI 33 M IEMMA CRISTIAN 33 M 04:26:17

115 99 GIANOGLIO MARCO 49 M CARMINE DANIELE 34 M 04:26:57

116 93 BOLONGARO GIOVANNI 43 M CANETTA STEFANO 37 M 04:27:15

117 68 CLEMENTI PIERFRANCO 51 M COTTINI LUIGI 50 M 04:27:52

118 203 CONTALBRIGO LUCA 40 M GUGLIELMINETTI FEDERICO 30 M 04:28:10

119 187 AIROLDI DANIELE 33 M REGINE TIZIANA 41 F 04:28:27

120 159 FRISOLI ALAIN 39 M PERONI PAOLO 47 M 04:28:32

121 45 PARAZZOLI SANDRO 48 M MORANDI PAOLO 50 M 04:28:35

122 117 DARIOLI DARIO 44 M ZANINI IVAN 42 M 04:28:40

123 69 CECCOPIERI AUGUSTO 38 M CORADIN GUGLIELMO 39 M 04:28:44

124 129 CARAVAGGI TIZIANO 53 M MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO 45 M 04:29:11

125 132 VISMARA LUCA 38 M STORTI GIOVANNI 56 M 04:29:20

126 147 VALSESIA ANDREA 37 M FORNARA PIERPAOLO 36 M 04:29:32

127 148 PISCIA ALESSANDRA 27 F PERONI MASSIMO 51 M 04:29:34

128 7 MILANI MONICA 41 F AMBROSIO SALVATORE 45 M 04:29:57

129 224 TOGNO ANDREA 34 M DAL POZZO AIMONE CLAUDIO 31 M 04:30:28

130 54 ANNI ANGELA 46 F POSSI FRANCO 49 M 04:30:40

131 168 MORESCHI GIANLUCA 34 M ROSSI FRANCESCO 49 M 04:30:54

132 71 CISTOLDI MARCO 47 M BRUNELLI RAFFAELE 47 M 04:31:35

133 114 GUIDA DANILA 52 F DEGIULI ENRICA 42 F 04:31:37

134 59 IANNELLO FRANCA 42 F SORRENTI LUIGI 33 M 04:32:03

135 108 VALLO ROBERTO 36 M TUCCI DAVIDE 40 M 04:33:05

136 27 MAESTRI FABIO 45 M PEDRONI CECILIA 31 F 04:33:39

137 24 NEGRISOLO CHRISTIAN 39 M ZAGO ANDREA 36 M 04:33:48

138 200 FADINO GIORGIO 40 M NALDI GIANCARLO 45 M 04:35:13

139 66 VINCENTI MARIO 55 M LUMINITA BROASCA JENI 40 F 04:35:55

140 131 PUCCIO FEDERICO 29 M ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE 43 M 04:36:28

141 182 HUOT MARCHAND JEROME 39 M REYMOND DAVID 40 M 04:36:44

142 125 PASTORE MARCO 48 M SALA ALESSANDRO 51 M 04:36:45

143 16 GATTA ORESTE 49 M D'AGOSTINO ENRICO 43 M 04:36:46

144 205 GIERZYNSKA ZALEWSKA HANNA 30 F CHEMOLLI FRANCESCO 40 M 04:36:47

145 43 LEONE SIMONA 39 F MILANI GIOVANNI 44 M 04:36:52

146 40 SUMMA GIANLUCA 44 M GIULIANI STEFANIA 46 F 04:38:00

147 113 SAGLIETTI GIUSEPPE 54 M BORZUMATI MAURIZIO 43 M 04:38:07

148 111 BERTARELLI MICHELE 41 M LEREDE MAURO 46 M 04:38:46

149 213 INCERTO NADIA 48 F FERRARI FRANCESCA 37 F 04:38:48

150 146 FAVA EMANUELE 40 M GIACOMETTI ROBERTA 39 F 04:39:07
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151 17 OLMI MAURO 52 M PAVESI DANIELE 48 M 04:39:15

152 6 IVANCIU CATALINA 35 F POZZI ILARIA 35 F 04:39:47

153 85 SARASINI LUCA 35 M GIANNETTA LUCIA 37 F 04:39:48

154 197 RUFFATO LAURA 46 F PARIS NICOLETTA CARLA 55 F 04:40:02

155 221 RUBINI MARCO 31 M RONDO LUCIO 46 M 04:40:38

156 206 PIRAZZI MICHELE 45 M PIRAZZI CHIARA 52 F 04:41:46

157 170 BALOSSI STEFANO 32 M FERRARIS CARLO 45 M 04:41:54

158 215 SOREGAROLI STEFANO 33 M PORTA DINO 41 M 04:41:56

159 53 BRUNO MANUELA 46 F NEGRI MARCO 48 M 04:42:11

160 177 CAPPOZZO GIANFRANCO 49 M BRANDTS STEPHAN 46 M 04:44:02

161 157 TOSI IVAN 38 M TABARINI ANDREA 31 M 04:44:10

162 76 DEZUANNI ROBERTO 46 M VANDONI LORENZO 46 M 04:45:03

163 173 CARBONE NUNZIO 47 M CAMPION SUAREZ 50 M 04:46:12

164 150 TORO LIUIGI 41 M GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE 37 M 04:46:17

165 28 ROSSI IACOPO 41 M LAZZARO DANIELE 39 M 04:47:10

166 109 MINGOZZI FABIO 38 M GRASSI ALESSIO 37 M 04:47:18

167 179 GIANINI ROBERTO 41 M TONIETTI ANDREA 46 M 04:48:34

168 151 GENTILINI RAFFAELE 44 M CARMINATI LOREDANA 38 F 04:48:57

169 193 ASTORI GABRIELLA 43 F AVENA MARIA 42 F 04:50:10

170 121 PUCCIO EMANUELE 34 M LONGARETTI DAVIDE 33 M 04:51:10

171 30 PAGANO SANTO 59 M TRENTA LIDIO 48 M 04:51:40

172 134 DARIOLI ROSANNA 38 F CERLINI ROSA 32 F 04:52:50

173 143 GRUPPO PAOLO 39 M PANSINI MARIA 39 F 04:53:25

174 141 BELLONI FABRIZIO 26 M MARINI PAOLO 32 M 04:55:54

175 70 CONTI SILVIA 36 F SPEROTTO FABIO 44 M 04:56:45

176 222 BALDI ANNA 42 F BIANCHI MARCO 43 M 04:57:12

177 89 PONTI ANDREA 42 M BARBAN CLAUDIO 59 M 04:57:50

178 90 MARMONTI OSVALDO 47 M OLGIATI GIORGIO 40 M 04:58:32

179 154 MARTIGNONI ALESSANDRO 34 M LAGALLA LUIGI 25 M 04:59:46

180 96 VALLOGGIA ALESSANDRA 33 F CAIONE BARBARA 52 F 05:00:14

181 100 GIUSSANI MARCO 42 M GIORDANO MAURIZIO 38 M 05:03:10

182 50 BERDOZZO DIEGO 41 M ROSSELLI ELEONORA 38 F 05:03:20

183 14 RICCI STEFANO 44 M TREVISAN EMILIO 46 M 05:03:42

184 140 CRETELLA ERMINIO 49 M MONTANI MARCO 43 M 05:03:53

185 22 TEDESCHI ENRICO 60 M SPELTA CLAUDIO 48 M 05:05:39

186 86 MESCHIA LUCA 42 M CAPUZZO STEFANO 39 M 05:06:36

187 48 COCCHI MARCO 46 M DI PIANO ROBERTO 46 M 05:07:55

188 25 MORISETTI STEFANIA 49 F MURARO MARIA 43 F 05:08:03

189 194 TEMPERA ROBERTO 62 M BERNARDI ANDREA 39 M 05:15:15

190 171 TRAVERSI GIANLUCA 37 M MARTINELLI FAUSTO 38 M 05:19:55

191 191 ORLANDO LUCA 31 M CANNISTRARO BRUNO 45 M 05:21:36

192 52 TUBACHER DANIELE 46 M CAPULLI GIOVANNI 45 M 05:21:37

193 101 FORELLA MAURIZIO 48 M ALEO LUIGI 51 M 05:22:19

194 144 TRETTO LIVIO 58 M CERUTTI PAOLO 43 M 05:23:34

195 15 TREVISAN ANTONIO 48 M TREVISAN MATTEO 21 M 05:23:55

196 192 CANETTA ANNALISA 48 F CARDOLETTI MARCO 40 M 05:25:18

197 21 SCAPIN DANILO 55 M SECCI ALDO 45 M 05:26:10

198 123 VASCHETTO ALBERTO 53 M SPADA LUCA 39 M 05:26:21

199 32 SCANZIANI SOFIA 39 F LANFRANCHI ALESSANDRA 36 F 05:36:41

200 127 POL ALBERTO 41 M BRUMANA MICHELA 36 F 05:37:13
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201 115 PALLAVERA FABIO 33 M BELTRAMI ERICA 32 F 05:51:47

202 4 GARBERI CESARE 54 M MILANI MARIA GABRIELLA 47 F 05:54:37

203 61 PAVESI FRANCO 44 M PAOLUCCI IRENE 41 F 05:55:30

204 116 STROLA STEFANO 41 M LAGOSTINA PIERPAOLO 43 M 06:04:11

11 ZANONI CARLO 65 M TORRE STEFANO 41 M non class.

160 BORGIS ANDREA 38 M BOFFINO MASSIMO 40 M non class.

180 QUARTIERO SANDRO 53 M CARETTI MARIO 52 M non class.

186 SGARIA GIOVANNI 47 M BORDOGNA ANDREA 42 M non class.

33 BASSANI EGONE 58 M NAZERI PAOLO 43 M non class.

35 POZZI MARCO 42 M NOBILI MARCO 49 M non class.

77 BELLAN PAOLO 50 M BELLAN DAVIDE 52 M non class.

145 MONTANI ANTONIO 41 M CONTE MASSIMO 41 M non class.

3 FORLENZA COSIMO 41 M GODIO ALBERTO 37 M non class.

73 GUZZON CRISTIAN 29 M RUGGERI ILARIA 27 F non class.

75 CHIOLINI GIACOMO 22 M SPADEA ALESSANDRO 44 M non class.

195 CERLINI STEFANO 31 M BUZZI DAMIANO 23 M non class.

5 CORA DARIO 33 M OIOLI MICHELE 37 M non partiti

9 GARAVAGLIA LUIGI 52 M MARINELLI CLAUDIO 49 M non partiti

29 ZANI OSCAR 37 M ARIZZOLI VALERIO 60 M non partiti

41 CHIOLINI GIACOMO 22 M COMAZZI ALBERTO 25 M non partiti

57 BERNARDI RENZO 41 M MINOCCI DIEGO 47 M non partiti

104 SALA FABIO 45 M MICO ANDREA 43 M non partiti

118 POLETTI BRUNO 29 M DELSINDACO FABIO 23 M non partiti
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1 189 TRISCONI STEFANO 39 M ORNATI GIULIO 26 M 02:45:44

2 95 BERNARDINI MAURO 38 M FRASSETTI ENNIO 36 M 02:54:30

3 137 MORA MAURIZIO 47 M TONIOLO MAURO 42 M 02:59:36

4 92 VALENTI LUCA 44 M COLOMBO ALEXANDRO 41 M 03:00:24

5 210 BAROZZI LIVIO ANTONELLO 49 M BASALINI STEFANO 35 M 03:03:14

6 72 VERGANI MARCO 36 M VALSESIA DINO NICO 41 M 03:07:21

7 223 CAMURRI IVAN 26 M COLOMBO MATTIA 37 M 03:12:00

8 47 FRIGERIO MARCO 38 M STIVANELLO ENRICO 39 M 03:12:19

9 87 MAESTRONI TOMMASO 35 M MAESTRONI DIEGO 38 M 03:16:12

10 188 MORANDI GIOVANNI 44 M VALSESIA MASSIMO 51 M 03:17:13

11 217 CERESOLI LUCA 35 M TRAGLIO PIETRO 32 M 03:18:17

12 161 SCAPIN MARCO 43 M BIANCHI MARCO 42 M 03:18:45

13 107 FERRIGATO PAOLO 39 M POLLAROLO PAOLO 38 M 03:20:25

14 65 BORGIALLI RICCARDO 22 M MONTANI RICCARDO 20 M 03:20:59

15 184 PERONI FLAVIO 44 M TANCINI VALENTINO 50 M 03:24:24

16 130 BELTRAMI FILIPPO 35 M PIANA GIUSEPPE 20 M 03:25:42

17 102 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 46 M TEDESCO MARCELLO 39 M 03:26:06

18 62 PASSERA ENRICO 48 M DE CLEMENTI ANDREA 26 M 03:28:12

19 166 PIRALLA PIERLUIGI 57 M LOMBARDI CLAUDIO 37 M 03:30:58

20 183 ROMANO GAETANO 47 M ROGGIA ALBERTO 42 M 03:31:10

21 20 ZANETTA CARLO 49 M RASCHI LORENZO 46 M 03:33:26

22 208 TARANTOLA SALVATORE 45 M DEON MATTEO 64 M 03:33:28

23 169 CHECCHI CORRADO 41 M COLOMBO WALTER 32 M 03:33:35

24 128 FASANA ROBERTO 38 M DURANTE FABIO 39 M 03:34:42

25 167 SGARIA ROBERTO 45 M SECOLI GIORGIO 32 M 03:36:44

26 158 BRIZIO MAURO 46 M FANTOLI ANDREA 38 M 03:36:59

27 122 GASPAROTTI MAURO 48 M MIGNOGNA DANIELE 39 M 03:38:12

28 155 ANTONINI MARCO 42 M MORETTINI MILES 35 M 03:38:44

29 218 CAVIGIOLI MARCO 40 M GIANI FABIO 38 M 03:40:01

30 84 PAOLETTI NERINO 46 M FAGGI MICHELE 38 M 03:41:39

31 79 PRETI ENZO 39 M FALCIONI ORLANDO 45 M 03:41:52

32 37 MAZZA LUCA 33 M FRATTINI IVANO 43 M 03:42:07

33 38 OLDANI CRISTIANO 36 M LANZANI VITTORIO 40 M 03:42:22

34 202 CORRADINI FABIO 45 M TINELLI MAURO 39 M 03:43:34

35 51 GRAMONI ROBERTO 40 M CASONI SIMONE 39 M 03:44:33

36 78 RUGGERI FABRIZIO 25 M PRIMATESTA GUIDO 30 M 03:44:46

37 26 PANIGHETTI ALESSANDRO 37 M CRISEO FRANCO 47 M 03:44:59

38 63 ANANIA GENNARO 56 M MARTINA FRANCESCO 41 M 03:45:23

39 207 SCANDROGLIO LORENZO 44 M REGAZZONI MASSIMO 41 M 03:47:41

40 8 DANESI PATRIK 30 M SANCANDI SANDRO 39 M 03:49:30

41 164 LONGHIN MARCO 40 M ISOLDA ROBERTO 31 M 03:51:14

42 172 VICARIO FULVIO 42 M AMENTA MASSIMO 41 M 03:52:00

43 23 DI LULLO ENRICO 37 M MARCHIONI PAOLO 44 M 03:52:08

44 80 FRANZINI ALBERTO 57 M GIAVINA SABINO 48 M 03:52:44

45 201 CERRI FABRIZIO 45 M QUERCIOLI GABRIELE 37 M 03:53:33

46 42 PALAMARA ANNUNZIATO 55 M MURA ANTONIO SALVATORE 40 M 03:54:07

47 219 DE GIULI CARLO 41 M DEGLI ESPOSTI DAVIDE 47 M 03:54:46

48 97 PISCIA ANDREA 35 M BOELLA PIERO 45 M 03:56:51

49 175 VIGNADOCCHIO PIETRO 34 M VIGNADOCCHIO CRISTIAN 30 M 03:58:29

50 55 DEINI MICHELE 44 M SCALAMBRIN ROBERTO 38 M 03:58:32
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51 174 CULOT UMBERTO 42 M SALES PAUL 32 M 04:00:13

52 12 CASTELLANO GIUSEPPE 46 M AQUINO MASSIMO 39 M 04:01:25

53 214 GAGLIARDI GIANFILIPPO 60 M COTTI FRANCESCO 47 M 04:01:26

54 153 CIANA CARLO 55 M DONINI PAOLO 48 M 04:01:33

55 124 BENSO ANDREA 38 M MUSAZZI SIMONE 43 M 04:01:39

56 119 FASSI GIORGIO CARLO 44 M GAGLIARDI ANDREA 46 M 04:01:40

57 220 RIGHETTI IVAN 43 M CIONI FULVIO 43 M 04:02:20

58 105 DOLCI MATTEO 37 M DEBIASI ALBERTO 40 M 04:02:55

59 74 CIRLA MARCO 54 M BURATTI PAOLO 51 M 04:04:32

60 64 GRAMEGNA LUCIANO 58 M PEZZINI ROBERTO 61 M 04:05:18

61 133 FOSSATI ANDREA 44 M LUCINI MATTEO 32 M 04:06:20

62 103 CASERIO MARCO 46 M MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 22 M 04:07:06

63 13 SORRENTI ADRIANO 47 M SAVAGLIO VITTORIO 50 M 04:07:43

64 163 MINOJA GIUSEPPE 54 M PIODELLA GUIDO 52 M 04:08:19

65 39 BELLONI VINCENZO 34 M MILANI GIORGIO 41 M 04:09:16

66 212 BASSO GIANNI ISACCO 39 M BROCCA ALESSANDRO 37 M 04:09:32

67 165 FERRI FRANCESCO 34 M CERUTTI MAURIZIO 38 M 04:09:50

68 139 MINOLETTI MARCO 43 M PORTA MATTEO 31 M 04:10:06

69 110 BELTRAMELLO STEFANO 42 M BINDA ANDREA 37 M 04:10:32

70 181 BACCICHET DEMIS 24 M CALCINI ANDREA 24 M 04:10:57

71 82 GALLI MIRKO 36 M SURIANO MARCO 37 M 04:12:09

72 120 NOJA RENATO 55 M DE MARCO CLAUDIO 53 M 04:12:20

73 67 BIANCHETI SILVANO 51 M CUZZUPOLI DANIELE 31 M 04:12:54

74 1 BESOMI MATTEO 52 M ARDIA FIORENZO 54 M 04:13:10

75 152 CERON MARCO 38 M GAMBARINI ALBERTO 26 M 04:13:14

76 190 CARAMELLA MARCO 43 M GALLERA GIANPIERO 40 M 04:14:14

77 198 FURLAN ANDREA 37 M BRUSA ANDREA 41 M 04:15:31

78 2 TRISCONI DANILO 50 M PORTARO MAURIZIO 38 M 04:18:20

79 81 GIAVINA MANRICO 42 M MATZEU ANTONELLO 44 M 04:18:34

80 156 CARIDI LUCA 32 M GUZZON MATTEO 28 M 04:19:25

81 49 LOCARNI LORENZO 21 M CATALUCCI ALBERTO 20 M 04:19:33

82 149 LUPRANO DIEGO 56 M MINOLETTI SERGIO 49 M 04:19:39

83 106 RIZZI MAURO 43 M PATRAGNONI FABIO 36 M 04:20:36

84 112 GAMBERA MARCO 46 M PESENTI GIORGIO 57 M 04:21:19

85 185 MILANESI MARCO LUIGI 40 M FONIO STEFANO 44 M 04:22:18

86 98 FERRI ALESSANDRO 47 M FERRI MARCO 46 M 04:22:29

87 94 BARONTINI ANDREA 39 M MONTI GIOVANNI 48 M 04:24:39

88 176 CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 58 M MAESTRONI MASSIMO 50 M 04:25:26

89 83 DE MARTIIS LUIGI 33 M IEMMA CRISTIAN 33 M 04:26:17

90 99 GIANOGLIO MARCO 49 M CARMINE DANIELE 34 M 04:26:57

91 93 BOLONGARO GIOVANNI 43 M CANETTA STEFANO 37 M 04:27:15

92 68 CLEMENTI PIERFRANCO 51 M COTTINI LUIGI 50 M 04:27:52

93 203 CONTALBRIGO LUCA 40 M GUGLIELMINETTI FEDERICO 30 M 04:28:10

94 159 FRISOLI ALAIN 39 M PERONI PAOLO 47 M 04:28:32

95 45 PARAZZOLI SANDRO 48 M MORANDI PAOLO 50 M 04:28:35

96 117 DARIOLI DARIO 44 M ZANINI IVAN 42 M 04:28:40

97 69 CECCOPIERI AUGUSTO 38 M CORADIN GUGLIELMO 39 M 04:28:44

98 129 CARAVAGGI TIZIANO 53 M MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO 45 M 04:29:11

99 132 VISMARA LUCA 38 M STORTI GIOVANNI 56 M 04:29:20

100 147 VALSESIA ANDREA 37 M FORNARA PIERPAOLO 36 M 04:29:32
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101 224 TOGNO ANDREA 34 M DAL POZZO AIMONE CLAUDIO 31 M 04:30:28

102 168 MORESCHI GIANLUCA 34 M ROSSI FRANCESCO 49 M 04:30:54

103 71 CISTOLDI MARCO 47 M BRUNELLI RAFFAELE 47 M 04:31:35

104 108 VALLO ROBERTO 36 M TUCCI DAVIDE 40 M 04:33:05

105 24 NEGRISOLO CHRISTIAN 39 M ZAGO ANDREA 36 M 04:33:48

106 200 FADINO GIORGIO 40 M NALDI GIANCARLO 45 M 04:35:13

107 131 PUCCIO FEDERICO 29 M ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE 43 M 04:36:28

108 182 HUOT MARCHAND JEROME 39 M REYMOND DAVID 40 M 04:36:44

109 125 PASTORE MARCO 48 M SALA ALESSANDRO 51 M 04:36:45

110 16 GATTA ORESTE 49 M D'AGOSTINO ENRICO 43 M 04:36:46

111 113 SAGLIETTI GIUSEPPE 54 M BORZUMATI MAURIZIO 43 M 04:38:07

112 111 BERTARELLI MICHELE 41 M LEREDE MAURO 46 M 04:38:46

113 17 OLMI MAURO 52 M PAVESI DANIELE 48 M 04:39:15

114 221 RUBINI MARCO 31 M RONDO LUCIO 46 M 04:40:38

115 170 BALOSSI STEFANO 32 M FERRARIS CARLO 45 M 04:41:54

116 215 SOREGAROLI STEFANO 33 M PORTA DINO 41 M 04:41:56

117 177 CAPPOZZO GIANFRANCO 49 M BRANDTS STEPHAN 46 M 04:44:02

118 157 TOSI IVAN 38 M TABARINI ANDREA 31 M 04:44:10

119 76 DEZUANNI ROBERTO 46 M VANDONI LORENZO 46 M 04:45:03

120 173 CARBONE NUNZIO 47 M CAMPION SUAREZ 50 M 04:46:12

121 150 TORO LIUIGI 41 M GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE 37 M 04:46:17

122 28 ROSSI IACOPO 41 M LAZZARO DANIELE 39 M 04:47:10

123 109 MINGOZZI FABIO 38 M GRASSI ALESSIO 37 M 04:47:18

124 179 GIANINI ROBERTO 41 M TONIETTI ANDREA 46 M 04:48:34

125 121 PUCCIO EMANUELE 34 M LONGARETTI DAVIDE 33 M 04:51:10

126 30 PAGANO SANTO 59 M TRENTA LIDIO 48 M 04:51:40

127 141 BELLONI FABRIZIO 26 M MARINI PAOLO 32 M 04:55:54

128 89 PONTI ANDREA 42 M BARBAN CLAUDIO 59 M 04:57:50

129 90 MARMONTI OSVALDO 47 M OLGIATI GIORGIO 40 M 04:58:32

130 154 MARTIGNONI ALESSANDRO 34 M LAGALLA LUIGI 25 M 04:59:46

131 100 GIUSSANI MARCO 42 M GIORDANO MAURIZIO 38 M 05:03:10

132 14 RICCI STEFANO 44 M TREVISAN EMILIO 46 M 05:03:42

133 140 CRETELLA ERMINIO 49 M MONTANI MARCO 43 M 05:03:53

134 22 TEDESCHI ENRICO 60 M SPELTA CLAUDIO 48 M 05:05:39

135 86 MESCHIA LUCA 42 M CAPUZZO STEFANO 39 M 05:06:36

136 48 COCCHI MARCO 46 M DI PIANO ROBERTO 46 M 05:07:55

137 194 TEMPERA ROBERTO 62 M BERNARDI ANDREA 39 M 05:15:15

138 171 TRAVERSI GIANLUCA 37 M MARTINELLI FAUSTO 38 M 05:19:55

139 191 ORLANDO LUCA 31 M CANNISTRARO BRUNO 45 M 05:21:36

140 52 TUBACHER DANIELE 46 M CAPULLI GIOVANNI 45 M 05:21:37

141 101 FORELLA MAURIZIO 48 M ALEO LUIGI 51 M 05:22:19

142 144 TRETTO LIVIO 58 M CERUTTI PAOLO 43 M 05:23:34

143 15 TREVISAN ANTONIO 48 M TREVISAN MATTEO 21 M 05:23:55

144 21 SCAPIN DANILO 55 M SECCI ALDO 45 M 05:26:10

145 123 VASCHETTO ALBERTO 53 M SPADA LUCA 39 M 05:26:21

146 116 STROLA STEFANO 41 M LAGOSTINA PIERPAOLO 43 M 06:04:11

Pag. 3 di 3



Clas- 

sifica

N. 

pett.
Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 199 BRIZIO EMANUELA 44 F MORA CECILIA 46 F 03:29:31

2 56 BACCAN GABRIELA 42 F CRIVELLI LARA 28 F 03:50:36

3 46 RICHARDSON PATRICIA 38 F PIEDIGROSSI ALEXANDRA 38 F 03:52:37

4 60 TACCHINI PAOLA 42 F MARGARINI DANIELA 47 F 04:07:42

5 178 BARBUTO GIUSEPPINA 33 F MANCINI GRETA 21 F 04:11:46

6 18 MISTRI OMBRETTA 38 F GRIGNASCHI GRAZIELLA 50 F 04:19:23

7 135 ARAMI ANTONELLA 46 F DOKAY RITA 36 F 04:23:12

8 126 MONTANARI CHIARA 23 F IULITA CHIARA 32 F 04:25:16

9 114 GUIDA DANILA 52 F DEGIULI ENRICA 42 F 04:31:37

10 213 INCERTO NADIA 48 F FERRARI FRANCESCA 37 F 04:38:48

11 6 IVANCIU CATALINA 35 F POZZI ILARIA 35 F 04:39:47

12 197 RUFFATO LAURA 46 F PARIS NICOLETTA CARLA 55 F 04:40:02

13 193 ASTORI GABRIELLA 43 F AVENA MARIA 42 F 04:50:10

14 134 DARIOLI ROSANNA 38 F CERLINI ROSA 32 F 04:52:50

15 96 VALLOGGIA ALESSANDRA 33 F CAIONE BARBARA 52 F 05:00:14

16 25 MORISETTI STEFANIA 49 F MURARO MARIA 43 F 05:08:03

17 32 SCANZIANI SOFIA 39 F LANFRANCHI ALESSANDRA 36 F 05:36:41
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1 211 VIVIANI MIRKO 35 M CONTI ANNA 32 F 03:33:05

2 91 FASOLO ALFREDO 40 M CARETTI ROMINA 39 F 03:37:14

3 142 RICCARDI OMAR 40 M PLAVAN MARINA 52 F 03:41:30

4 209 BOSSI GIUSEPPE 49 M DI GREGORIO LORENZA 43 F 03:51:31

5 216 BELLOTTO CECILIA 37 F BERETTA MARCO 52 M 03:53:49

6 88 URH MICHELA 38 F AMMIRATORE MASSIMILIANO 42 M 03:55:53

7 196 MODIGNANI ALICE 36 F MORGANTI PAOLO 54 M 03:57:58

8 136 CERUTTI STEFANO 46 M MURARO KARIN 43 F 04:00:18

9 138 FRASSINESI FIORENZA 37 F CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO 37 M 04:00:39

10 162 CORSI TIZIANO 52 M GIRELLI BARBARA 54 F 04:02:39

11 58 MOR LORELLA 44 F RAMONI FABRIZIO 44 M 04:04:44

12 31 SCHIAVINI FEDERICA 45 F BELLONI LORENZO 46 M 04:14:55

13 34 MARCHIONINI SILVIA 37 F MARCONI FABIANO 44 M 04:15:48

14 36 MARSIGLIO LAURA 45 F CROSTA SILVANO 46 M 04:17:16

15 19 VIGANO LUISELLA 45 F CENTORE GIUSEPPE 45 M 04:20:48

16 44 MACCAGNO GIAMPAOLO 29 M FERRARIS ELENA 36 F 04:21:12

17 10 CERLINI CHIARA 30 F GANZI SIMONE 29 M 04:25:06

18 187 AIROLDI DANIELE 33 M REGINE TIZIANA 41 F 04:28:27

19 148 PISCIA ALESSANDRA 27 F PERONI MASSIMO 51 M 04:29:34

20 7 MILANI MONICA 41 F AMBROSIO SALVATORE 45 M 04:29:57

21 54 ANNI ANGELA 46 F POSSI FRANCO 49 M 04:30:40

22 59 IANNELLO FRANCA 42 F SORRENTI LUIGI 33 M 04:32:03

23 27 MAESTRI FABIO 45 M PEDRONI CECILIA 31 F 04:33:39

24 66 VINCENTI MARIO 55 M LUMINITA BROASCA JENI 40 F 04:35:55

25 205 GIERZYNSKA ZALEWSKA HANNA 30 F CHEMOLLI FRANCESCO 40 M 04:36:47

26 43 LEONE SIMONA 39 F MILANI GIOVANNI 44 M 04:36:52

27 40 SUMMA GIANLUCA 44 M GIULIANI STEFANIA 46 F 04:38:00

28 146 FAVA EMANUELE 40 M GIACOMETTI ROBERTA 39 F 04:39:07

29 85 SARASINI LUCA 35 M GIANNETTA LUCIA 37 F 04:39:48

30 206 PIRAZZI MICHELE 45 M PIRAZZI CHIARA 52 F 04:41:46

31 53 BRUNO MANUELA 46 F NEGRI MARCO 48 M 04:42:11

32 151 GENTILINI RAFFAELE 44 M CARMINATI LOREDANA 38 F 04:48:57

33 143 GRUPPO PAOLO 39 M PANSINI MARIA 39 F 04:53:25

34 70 CONTI SILVIA 36 F SPEROTTO FABIO 44 M 04:56:45

35 222 BALDI ANNA 42 F BIANCHI MARCO 43 M 04:57:12

36 50 BERDOZZO DIEGO 41 M ROSSELLI ELEONORA 38 F 05:03:20

37 192 CANETTA ANNALISA 48 F CARDOLETTI MARCO 40 M 05:25:18

38 127 POL ALBERTO 41 M BRUMANA MICHELA 36 F 05:37:13

39 115 PALLAVERA FABIO 33 M BELTRAMI ERICA 32 F 05:51:47

40 4 GARBERI CESARE 54 M MILANI MARIA GABRIELLA 47 F 05:54:37

41 61 PAVESI FRANCO 44 M PAOLUCCI IRENE 41 F 05:55:30
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